SUMMER 2021 CATALOGUE
Fast, rugged and factory-built, the 2S LiPo-compatible ARRMA TYPHON 4X4 MEGA RTR
comes ready out of the box to bash on any terrain. Precision aluminium, tough steel and
composite materials come together for an easy-to-maintain, super-durable vehicle design
whose high downforce wing and low center of gravity, with wide arms and narrow wheels
and tyres, improve handling over race tracks, trails, muddy courses, skate parks and more.
OVERVIEW
Spektrum SLT3

CHARGE TIME
REMAINING CLOCK
WATERPROOF &
DUSTPROOF
IMPROVED USER
INTERFACE
EC3/EC5 COMPATIBLE
WITH IC3/IC5
SPMXC2010
S2200 Smart G2 AC
Charger 2x200W
SPMXC2040
S1400 Smart G2 AC
Charger 1x400W
SPMXSE1085 Firma 85A 2S ESC
SPMXSE1100 Firma 100A 3S ESC
SPMXSE1120 Firma 120A 4SESC
SPMXSE1130 Firma 130A ESC
SPMXSE1150 Firma 150A ESC
SPMXSE1160 Firma 160A ESC
    8S LiPo Capable / 1/5th
      Scale Sized Vehicles
Smart technology ensures that all of your model’s electronics work together seamlessly for the greatest efficiency
and performance. It keeps you aware of every component’s status, boosts your confidence in its capabilities, all while

22.2v LiPo
29.6v LiPo
2-4S LiPo Capable / 1/10th & light 1/8th Scale Vehicles
4-6S LiPo Capable / 1/7th & 1/8th Scale Vehicles
New “Generation 2” features make these powerful LiPo
packs even simpler and safer to use together with your
Smart charger. Not only are charging parameters and
performance data stored and uploaded automatically to
Smart chargers, but no balance lead is needed — just
one easy IC connection! Smart G2 batteries come from
the factory programmed to discharge automatically to a
safe storage voltage of 3.90V after 72 hours of inactivity.
INTERGRATED
MICROCHIP STORES
KEY DATA
SPMX52S30H3 7.4V 5000mAh 2S 30C: IC3
SPMX52S50H5 7.4V 5000mAh 2S 50C: IC5
SPMX53S30H3 11.1V 5000mAh 3S 30C: IC3
SPMX53S30H5 11.1V 5000mAh 3S 30C: IC5
SPMX54S50H5 11.1V 5000mAh 3S 50C: IC5
SPMX54S30H5 14.8V 5000mAh 4S 30C: IC5
SPMX54S50H5 14.8V 5000mAh 4S 50C: IC5
* All LiPo’s listed are Hardcase and recommended for surface Use
11.1v LiPo
14.8v LiPo